A: Series
B: 20 - 208V, 24 - 240V
     48 - 480V
C: KW (10)
D: 1-Phase, 3-Phase
E: -PLTMX = Electronic Controller
     w/ Remote
PKB
A
20
B
10
C
-1
D
Ordering Information
MODEL KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS CFM
208V
240/
208V
480V
PKB2007-3-PLMTX 7.5 25.6 3 208 20.8 600 C 10/4
PKB2010-3-PLMTX 10 34.1 3 208 27.7 725 C 8/4
PKB2015-3-PLMTX 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 925 C 6/4
PKB2020-3-PLMTX-FB20 68.2 3 208 55.5 1100 C 4/4
PKB2407-3-PLMTX 7.5/5.6 25.6/19.2 3 240/208* 18.0/15.5 600 C 12/4
PKB2410-3-PLMTX 10/7.5 34.1/25.6 3 240/208* 24.1/20.8 725 C 10/4
PKB2412-3-PLMTX 12.5/9.4 42.7/32.0 3 240/208* 30.1/26.1 825 C 8/4
PKB2415-3-PLMTX 15/11.25 51.2/38.4 3 240/208* 36.1/31.2 925 C 6/4
PKB2420-3-PLMTX-FB 20/15 68.2/51.20 3 240/208* 48.1/41.6 1100 C 4/4
PKB4807-3-PLMTX 7.5 25.6 3 480 9.0 600 C 14/4
PKB4810-3-PLMTX 10 34.1 3 480 12.0 725 C 14/4
PKB4812-3-PLMTX 12.5 42.7 3 480 15.0 825 C 12/4
PKB4815-3-PLMTX 15 51.2 3 480 18.0 925 C 12/4
PKB4820-3-P 20 68.2 3 480 24.0 1100 C 10/4
SO CORD
SIZE
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
PlatinumX electronic temperature controller   Adjustable louvers Standard color: Textured gray
Large LED display   Unit bearing motor 6ft. SO cord (no plug)
Remote control included   Spiral finned heat elements Heavy duty 16 gauge wheel base
Fan Only & timer modes    Solid riveted construction for 2-year limited warranty
Patented Smart Limit Protection®   consistent, long-term durability
SIZE
PKB2007-1-PLMTX 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1 600 B 8/3
PKB2010-1-PLMTX 10 34.1 1 208 48.1 725 B 6/3
PKB2015-1-PLMTX-FB 15 51.2 1 208 72.1 925 C 2/3
PKB2407-1-PLMTX 7.5/5.6 25.6/19.2 1 240/208* 31.3/26.9 600 B 8/3
PKB2410-1-PLMTX 10/7.5 34.1/25.6 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1 725 B 6/3
PKB2412-1-PLMTX-FB 12.5/9.4 42.7/32.0 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1 825 C 6/3
PKB2415-1-PLMTX-FB 15/11.25 51.2/38.4 1 240/208* 62.5/54.1 925 C 4/3
PKB4807-1-PLMTX 7.5 25.6 1 480 15.6 600 B 14/3
PKB4810-1-PLMTX 10 34.1 1 480 20.8 725 B 12/3
PKB4812-1-PLMTX 12.5 42.7 1 480 26.0 825 C 10/3
PKB4815-1-PLMTX 15 51.2 1 480 31.3 925 C 8/3
MODEL KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS CFM
SO CORD
SIZESIZE
208V